11.800.227.7543  »  THOMPSONSURGICAL.COM1.800.227.7543  »  THOMPSONSURGICAL.COM
Uncompromised Exposure™ with the Thompson RingTrack™ Retractor System
NEW the Thompson RingTrack™ System combines Thompson Retractor
quality and innovation with a ratchet-style ring retractor.
new RingTrack™ Retractor System
Quick, Uncompromised Exposure for abdominal procedures. The ratcheted ring frame allows for quick attachment of handles
around the surgical site while providing the surgeon with an unobstructed view of the working area.
The Thompson RingTrack™ System functions similarly to other ratcheted rings, with the option to add Thompson's patented

 [small lips] 83mm x 73mm (3 ¼" x 3") 46141CW
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART #
25mm x 127mm (1" x 5") 46170W
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART #
½" 47115W
RINGTRACK™  /  RETRACTORS
A
71.800.227.7543  »  THOMPSONSURGICAL.COM
S-LOCK + INTERCHANGEABLE RATCHET HANDLES
( USED WITH BLADES SHOWN BELOW )
S-LOCK + INTERCHANGEABLE BLADES
REF ITEM DESCRIPTION S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH.
PART #
F Harrington 64mm x 152mm (2 ½" x 6") SL46160 46160
G  Balfour 83mm x 73mm (3 ¼" x 3") SO46141C 46141C
Deaver 25mm x 127mm (1" x 5") SL46170 46170
H Kelly 51mm x 64mm (2" x 2 ½") SL46128 46128
Malleable 38mm x 152mm (1 ½" x 6") SL46120B 46120B
Malleable 51mm x 165mm (2" x 6 ½") SL46112 46112
Malleable 76mm x 165mm (3" x 6 ½") SO46113 46113
Richardson 19mm x 25mm (¾" x 1") SL46125 46125
Richardson 19mm x 51mm (¾" x 2") SL46125A 46125A
Richardson 44mm x 51mm (1 ¾" x 2") SL46149 46149
Richardson 51mm x 76mm (2" x 3") SL46154 46154
Richardson 51mm x 102mm (2" x 4") SL46150 46150
I Richardson 51mm x 127mm (2" x 5") SO46151 46151
Richardson 51mm x 152mm (2" x 6") SO46152 46152
REF ITEM DESCRIPTION S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH.
PART #
D  Quick Angle 8" SL45005G 45005G
 Quick Angle 10" SL45005GL 45005GL
E 10" (non-angling) SL45005L 45005L
RINGTRACK MINI RICHARDSON BLADES
RINGTRACK RICHARDSON BLADES
REF ITEM DESCRIPTION PART #
B 19mm x 25mm (¾" x 1") 46125W